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16th World Cup Competition
Ljubno (SLO)
Women Individual Normal Hill

Judges Analyse Competition

VIESSMANN FIS SKI JUMPING WORLD CUP

SAT 10 JAN 2026

Start Time: 12:00

Finish Time: 13:25

 1st Round

BIB NAME NSA A B C D E TOTAL/
CLUB RANK

KOSNJEK Ajda SLO
NSK TRZIC FMG 21 OCT 20071

91.0
36.

Flight 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 Judges Points 47.5
Landing 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 Distance [m] 81.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 52.0
Points 16.0 16.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 Total Points 91.0

SITAR Taja SLO
ND RATECE - PLANICA 16 DEC 20062

89.8
37.

Flight 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 Judges Points 45.5
Landing 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 Distance [m] 80.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 50.0
Points 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 Total Points 89.8

JESENKO Jerica SLO
SSK NORICA ZIRI 18 APR 20053

98.0
26.

Flight 1.5 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.0 Judges Points 47.0
Landing 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 Distance [m] 82.5
Outrun 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 Dist. Points 55.0
Points 16.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.0 Total Points 98.0

WANG Liangyao CHN
Chinese Ski Association 21 NOV 20034

96.3
29.

Flight 2.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 Judges Points 45.5
Landing 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 Distance [m] 81.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 53.0
Points 15.5 15.5 14.5 15.0 15.0 Total Points 96.3

WADSAK Meghann AUT
Skisprungclub Wiener Stadtadler 29 JUN 20075

98.9
24.

Flight 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 Judges Points 46.5
Landing 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 Distance [m] 82.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 55.0
Points 16.0 15.0 16.0 15.0 15.5 Total Points 98.9

MALSINER Jessica ITA
GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE 23 SEP 20026

91.9
32.

Flight 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 Judges Points 46.5
Landing 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 Distance [m] 78.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 47.0
Points 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 Total Points 91.9

AIKIA Julia FIN
7 JUL 20067

91.4
34.

Flight 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 Judges Points 45.0
Landing 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 Distance [m] 81.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 52.0
Points 15.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 Total Points 91.4

WIEGELE Hannah AUT
Sv Achomitz-zahomc 22 SEP 20018

97.8
27.

Flight 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 Judges Points 48.0
Landing 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 Distance [m] 83.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 57.0
Points 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 Total Points 97.8

ZHOU Shiyu CHN
Chinese Ski Association 21 JAN 20029

103.7
12.

Flight 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 Judges Points 45.5
Landing 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 Distance [m] 88.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 66.0
Points 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 Total Points 103.7

AMBROSI Martina ITA
GRUPPO SPORTIVO FIAMME ORO 7 APR 200110

89.6
38.

Flight 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 Judges Points 46.5
Landing 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 Distance [m] 78.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 47.0
Points 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.5 15.5 Total Points 89.6

KAPUSTIKOVA Kira Maria SVK
KPSLSK (Klub priatelov skoku na lyziach a severskej kombinacie) 13 APR 200911

101.0
21.

Flight 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 Judges Points 47.5
Landing 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 Distance [m] 84.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 58.0
Points 16.0 15.5 16.5 16.0 15.5 Total Points 101.0

TOTH Daniela Vasilica ROU
CS DINAMO BUC-CENTRUL SPORTIV BV 14 AUG 199713

101.8
16.

Flight 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 Judges Points 48.0
Landing 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 Distance [m] 85.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 60.0
Points 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 Total Points 101.8

KOMAR Tinkara SLO
Ssk Bohinj 24 AUG 200514

91.8
33.

Flight 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 Judges Points 48.0
Landing 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 Distance [m] 80.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 50.0
Points 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 Total Points 91.8

DONG Bing CHN
Chinese Ski association 10 DEC 199615

106.3
11.

Flight 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 Judges Points 48.0
Landing 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 Distance [m] 87.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 65.0
Points 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 Total Points 106.3

SPROCH Sandra USA
Norge Ski Club 9 NOV 200716

91.1
35.

Flight 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 Judges Points 46.0
Landing 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 Distance [m] 80.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 51.0
Points 15.5 15.0 15.5 15.0 15.5 Total Points 91.1

MATTILA Sofia FIN
Lahden Hiihtoseura 24 MAY 200617

107.4
10.

Flight 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 Judges Points 49.0
Landing 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 Distance [m] 86.5
Outrun 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 63.0
Points 16.5 15.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 Total Points 107.4

HOLLANDT Anna GER
SC Degenfeld 29 DEC 199618

102.7
13.

Flight 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 Judges Points 49.5
Landing 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 Distance [m] 84.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 59.0
Points 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 Total Points 102.7
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16th World Cup Competition
Ljubno (SLO)
Women Individual Normal Hill

Judges Analyse Competition

VIESSMANN FIS SKI JUMPING WORLD CUP

SAT 10 JAN 2026

Start Time: 12:00

Finish Time: 13:25

 1st Round

BIB NAME NSA A B C D E TOTAL/
CLUB RANK

LIU Qi CHN
Chinese Ski association 27 FEB 199619

102.6
14.

Flight 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 Judges Points 47.0
Landing 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 Distance [m] 85.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 60.0
Points 15.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 15.0 Total Points 102.6

WENG Yangning CHN
Chinese Ski Association 30 NOV 200620

85.5
39.

Flight 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 Judges Points 40.0
Landing 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 Distance [m] 78.5
Outrun 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 Dist. Points 47.0
Points 13.5 13.5 13.0 12.5 14.0 Total Points 85.5

TERBOVSEK Taja SLO
SSK LJUBNO BTC 23 JAN 200921

102.4
15.

Flight 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 Judges Points 48.0
Landing 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 Distance [m] 82.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 55.0
Points 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 Total Points 102.4

ZANITZER Martina ITA
C.S. CARABINIERI 4 SEP 200522

100.2
23.

Flight 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 Judges Points 46.5
Landing 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 Distance [m] 81.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 53.0
Points 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.0 Total Points 100.2

PAGNIER Josephine FRA
RISOUX CLUB CHAUX NEUVE 4 JUN 200223

101.1
20.

Flight 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 Judges Points 48.0
Landing 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 Distance [m] 81.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 52.0
Points 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 Total Points 101.1

KOVACIC Maja SLO
SMUCARSKI KLUB TRIGLAV KRANJ 22 MAY 200624

95.4
30.

Flight 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 Judges Points 46.5
Landing 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 Distance [m] 79.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 49.0
Points 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 Total Points 95.4

KOMAR Katra SLO
Ssk Bohinj 16 MAY 200125

101.8
16.

Flight 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 Judges Points 48.0
Landing 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 Distance [m] 80.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 51.0
Points 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 Total Points 101.8

MAURER Nicole CAN
Altius Nordic Ski Club 28 JAN 200026

97.2
28.

Flight 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 Judges Points 45.0
Landing 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 Distance [m] 80.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 50.0
Points 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 Total Points 97.2

BELSHAW Annika USA
Steamboat Springs winter sports club 13 JUN 200227

100.3
22.

Flight 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 Judges Points 48.5
Landing 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 Distance [m] 80.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 51.0
Points 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 Total Points 100.3

JONES Paige USA
Park City Ski and Snowboard 30 AUG 200228

101.4
18.

Flight 2.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 Judges Points 48.0
Landing 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 Distance [m] 82.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 54.0
Points 16.0 16.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 Total Points 101.4

MIDTSKOGEN Ingvild Synnoeve NOR
Try IL 21 DEC 200730

94.1
31.

Flight 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 Judges Points 47.0
Landing 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 Distance [m] 81.0
Outrun 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 52.0
Points 16.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 Total Points 94.1

ARNET Sina SUI
Nordic Engelberg 28 JUL 200531

98.4
25.

Flight 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 Judges Points 47.5
Landing 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 Distance [m] 82.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 54.0
Points 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 Total Points 98.4

RAUTIONAHO Jenny FIN
Ounasvaara Ski club 26 JUL 199632

110.2
9.

Flight 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 Judges Points 51.0
Landing 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.5 1.5 Distance [m] 86.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 63.0
Points 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 Total Points 110.2

SIEFF Annika ITA
GRUPPO SPORTIVO FIAMME ORO 27 OCT 200333

101.3
19.

Flight 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 Judges Points 49.0
Landing 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 Distance [m] 83.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 57.0
Points 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 Total Points 101.3

SEYFARTH Juliane GER
WSC 07 Ruhla 19 FEB 199034

114.5
6.

Flight 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 Judges Points 51.5
Landing 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 Distance [m] 88.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 67.0
Points 17.5 17.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 Total Points 114.5

ZENG Ping CHN
Chinese Ski Association 1 JAN 200535

111.8
8.

Flight 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 Judges Points 48.0
Landing 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 Distance [m] 88.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 66.0
Points 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 Total Points 111.8

MUEHLBACHER Julia AUT
ASVOE SC Hoehenart 2 AUG 200436

120.1
3.

Flight 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 Judges Points 52.0
Landing 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 Distance [m] 90.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 70.0
Points 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 16.5 Total Points 120.1
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16th World Cup Competition
Ljubno (SLO)
Women Individual Normal Hill

Judges Analyse Competition

VIESSMANN FIS SKI JUMPING WORLD CUP

SAT 10 JAN 2026

Start Time: 12:00

Finish Time: 13:25

 1st Round

BIB NAME NSA A B C D E TOTAL/
CLUB RANK

VODAN Nika SLO
SSK NORICA ZIRI 9 MAR 200037

113.0
7.

Flight 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 Judges Points 50.0
Landing 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 Distance [m] 86.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 62.0
Points 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 Total Points 113.0

SCHMID Katharina GER
SC 1906 Oberstdorf 23 MAY 199638

117.7
4.

Flight 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 Judges Points 52.5
Landing 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 Distance [m] 88.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 66.0
Points 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 Total Points 117.7

FREITAG Selina GER
WSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal 19 MAY 200139

117.7
4.

Flight 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 Judges Points 51.0
Landing 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 Distance [m] 88.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 67.0
Points 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 Total Points 117.7

EDER Lisa AUT
SK Saalfelden 12 AUG 200140

127.4
2.

Flight 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 Judges Points 51.5
Landing 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 Distance [m] 91.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 73.0
Points 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 Total Points 127.4

PREVC Nika SLO
Sk Triglav kranj 15 MAR 200541

141.9
1.

Flight 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 Judges Points 54.5
Landing 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 Distance [m] 96.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 82.0
Points 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.0 17.5 Total Points 141.9
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16th World Cup Competition
Ljubno (SLO)
Women Individual Normal Hill

Judges Analyse Competition

VIESSMANN FIS SKI JUMPING WORLD CUP

SAT 10 JAN 2026

Start Time: 12:00

Finish Time: 13:25

 2nd Round

BIB NAME NSA A B C D E TOTAL/
CLUB RANK

KOVACIC Maja SLO
SMUCARSKI KLUB TRIGLAV KRANJ 22 MAY 200624

203.7
21.

Flight 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 Judges Points 49.5
Landing 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 Distance [m] 89.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 68.0
Points 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 Total Points 108.3

WANG Liangyao CHN
Chinese Ski Association 21 NOV 20034

201.7
23.

Flight 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 Judges Points 47.5
Landing 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 Distance [m] 87.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 64.0
Points 16.0 16.0 16.5 15.5 15.5 Total Points 105.4

MAURER Nicole CAN
Altius Nordic Ski Club 28 JAN 200026

188.6
29.

Flight 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 Judges Points 47.0
Landing 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.5 Distance [m] 81.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 53.0
Points 16.0 15.5 15.0 16.0 15.5 Total Points 91.4

WIEGELE Hannah AUT
Sv Achomitz-zahomc 22 SEP 20018

196.4
28.

Flight 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 Judges Points 48.0
Landing 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 Distance [m] 83.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 56.0
Points 16.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 Total Points 98.6

JESENKO Jerica SLO
SSK NORICA ZIRI 18 APR 20053

203.0
22.

Flight 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 Judges Points 49.0
Landing 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.5 2.5 Distance [m] 86.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 63.0
Points 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.0 16.0 Total Points 105.0

ARNET Sina SUI
Nordic Engelberg 28 JUL 200531

204.5
19.

Flight 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 Judges Points 49.5
Landing 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 Distance [m] 86.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 62.0
Points 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 Total Points 106.1

WADSAK Meghann AUT
Skisprungclub Wiener Stadtadler 29 JUN 20075

197.9
26.

Flight 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 Judges Points 47.5
Landing 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 Distance [m] 82.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 54.0
Points 16.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 Total Points 99.0

ZANITZER Martina ITA
C.S. CARABINIERI 4 SEP 200522

197.2
27.

Flight 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 Judges Points 47.5
Landing 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 Distance [m] 82.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 54.0
Points 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 Total Points 97.0

BELSHAW Annika USA
Steamboat Springs winter sports club 13 JUN 200227

204.0
20.

Flight 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 Judges Points 49.5
Landing 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 Distance [m] 84.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 59.0
Points 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 Total Points 103.7

KAPUSTIKOVA Kira Maria SVK
KPSLSK (Klub priatelov skoku na lyziach a severskej kombinacie) 13 APR 200911

204.8
17.

Flight 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 Judges Points 48.0
Landing 2.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 Distance [m] 84.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 59.0
Points 16.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 Total Points 103.8

PAGNIER Josephine FRA
RISOUX CLUB CHAUX NEUVE 4 JUN 200223

204.9
16.

Flight 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 Judges Points 48.0
Landing 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 1.5 Distance [m] 83.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 57.0
Points 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.5 Total Points 103.8

SIEFF Annika ITA
GRUPPO SPORTIVO FIAMME ORO 27 OCT 200333

199.5
25.

Flight 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 Judges Points 49.0
Landing 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 1.5 Distance [m] 80.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 51.0
Points 16.5 16.5 16.0 15.5 16.5 Total Points 98.2

JONES Paige USA
Park City Ski and Snowboard 30 AUG 200228

206.7
14.

Flight 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 Judges Points 47.5
Landing 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 Distance [m] 85.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 60.0
Points 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 Total Points 105.3

TOTH Daniela Vasilica ROU
CS DINAMO BUC-CENTRUL SPORTIV BV 14 AUG 199713

204.8
17.

Flight 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 Judges Points 48.0
Landing 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 Distance [m] 83.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 57.0
Points 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 Total Points 103.0

KOMAR Katra SLO
Ssk Bohinj 16 MAY 200125

210.2
11.

Flight 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 Judges Points 50.5
Landing 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 Distance [m] 87.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 65.0
Points 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 Total Points 108.4

TERBOVSEK Taja SLO
SSK LJUBNO BTC 23 JAN 200921

206.0
15.

Flight 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 Judges Points 49.5
Landing 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 Distance [m] 86.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 63.0
Points 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 Total Points 103.6

LIU Qi CHN
Chinese Ski association 27 FEB 199619

210.3
10.

Flight 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 Judges Points 46.5
Landing 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 Distance [m] 88.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 66.0
Points 15.5 15.5 16.5 15.5 15.5 Total Points 107.7
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16th World Cup Competition
Ljubno (SLO)
Women Individual Normal Hill

Judges Analyse Competition

VIESSMANN FIS SKI JUMPING WORLD CUP

SAT 10 JAN 2026

Start Time: 12:00

Finish Time: 13:25

 2nd Round

BIB NAME NSA A B C D E TOTAL/
CLUB RANK

HOLLANDT Anna GER
SC Degenfeld 29 DEC 199618

209.4
12.

Flight 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 Judges Points 50.0
Landing 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 Distance [m] 85.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 61.0
Points 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 Total Points 106.7

ZHOU Shiyu CHN
Chinese Ski Association 21 JAN 20029

200.0
24.

Flight 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 Judges Points 45.0
Landing 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 Distance [m] 81.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 53.0
Points 15.0 15.5 14.5 15.0 15.0 Total Points 96.3

DONG Bing CHN
Chinese Ski association 10 DEC 199615

207.3
13.

Flight 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 Judges Points 47.5
Landing 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 Distance [m] 83.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 56.0
Points 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 Total Points 101.0

RAUTIONAHO Jenny FIN
Ounasvaara Ski club 26 JUL 199632

221.6
9.

Flight 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 Judges Points 48.0
Landing 2.0 2.5 2.0 3.5 2.5 Distance [m] 89.5
Outrun 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 Dist. Points 69.0
Points 16.0 16.0 16.5 15.5 16.0 Total Points 111.4

ZENG Ping CHN
Chinese Ski Association 1 JAN 200535

229.0
7.

Flight 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 Judges Points 47.5
Landing 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 Distance [m] 89.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 68.0
Points 15.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 Total Points 117.2

VODAN Nika SLO
SSK NORICA ZIRI 9 MAR 200037

235.4
6.

Flight 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 Judges Points 51.0
Landing 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 Distance [m] 90.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 70.0
Points 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 Total Points 122.4

SEYFARTH Juliane GER
WSC 07 Ruhla 19 FEB 199034

222.2
8.

Flight 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 Judges Points 50.0
Landing 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 1.5 Distance [m] 84.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 58.0
Points 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 Total Points 107.7

SCHMID Katharina GER
SC 1906 Oberstdorf 23 MAY 199638

240.7
5.

Flight 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 Judges Points 54.0
Landing 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 Distance [m] 91.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 72.0
Points 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 Total Points 123.0

FREITAG Selina GER
WSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal 19 MAY 200139

244.7
3.

Flight 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 Judges Points 52.5
Landing 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 Distance [m] 92.0
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 74.0
Points 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 Total Points 127.0

MUEHLBACHER Julia AUT
ASVOE SC Hoehenart 2 AUG 200436

241.9
4.

Flight 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 Judges Points 52.0
Landing 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 Distance [m] 86.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 63.0
Points 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 Total Points 121.8

EDER Lisa AUT
SK Saalfelden 12 AUG 200140

254.1
2.

Flight 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 Judges Points 52.5
Landing 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 Distance [m] 88.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 67.0
Points 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 Total Points 126.7

PREVC Nika SLO
Sk Triglav kranj 15 MAR 200541

278.3
1.

Flight 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 Judges Points 55.5
Landing 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 Distance [m] 89.5
Outrun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Dist. Points 69.0
Points 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.5 Total Points 136.4


